U			
			3
2013년 1월 1993년 1993년 1993년 1월 1993년			
		Ų	
		مر بالدينة من المراجع . من المراجع المحصور المراجع . من المراجع المحصور	
			-14-1
			1.1
		이는 사람이. 사람이 있는 것	
			12.5
			1.1.1
			HCAL.
			612 3 AV
<b>a</b> n			
		가 가 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같이	
	المراجع بالمراجع المراجع المراج محمد المراجع الم		
			2,41
	ار او این	er i kara ara	<b>x</b>
and an ann an		n an	
en no estadore Telefonio Se de Seterni			
	رز در هنگر کسی در این میکر رو ایک م	1.1	
	معمور المراجع		
			the second
H. Constant			144

M

34.6

2

ckaoo

AFTER RECORDING RETURN то

Debenture Mortgage Co. P.O. Box 515 Stayton, OR 97383

81569

	ASSIGNMENT	OF MORTGAGE	
	KNOW ALL MEN, That PACIFIC poration, first party, in consideration and other valuable consideration CAROLYN M. VILLWOCK OR CECI	n, to it paid by .	المعالية المحالية المعالية الم المعالية المعالية الم
	second party, does hereby sell certain MORTGAGE, dated June by MAX E. HITE AND NORENE HIT	and assign to the 26th , 1 FE, husband and w	973, and executed ife
n	to the first party, to secure t therein for \$ 6,000.00 County, Oregon, in Volume IF 7	he payment of the and which was rec 3 page <u>0801</u> , on	July 30th
11 1 M	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sa his heirs and assigns, for his does hereby covenant with second	ame unto the said use and benefit, nd party that it has good right to	second party and and first party is the lawful owner transfer the same.
1000 1000 1000	by order of the Boar Corporation, this 12	d of Directors, w th_ day of <u>Sept</u>	ombor
	SHAL (S	PACIFIC WEST/MC	PRTGAGE CO. President
	STATE OF OREGON ) ) ss. County of Marion )		ptember 12 , 19 73.
		and the product of the product of the product of the second s	and the second se
	Personally appeared J. K the President of PACIFIC WEST ment was signed and sealed as authority of its Board of Dir	the free act or ectors.	nowledged that he is d that this assign- said Corporation by
		Before Me:	for Oregon Expires: 8-19-22
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * *	
	ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON ) ) ss. County of KLAMATH )
	PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO.		I certify that the
	TO		within instrument was received for record on SEPTEMBER 18, 1973
	Carolyn M. Villwock Cecil Villwock		at 11;34 o'clock AM.,
	CECTT ATTIMOON		and recorded and 12605

at 11:35 O'CLOCK APA., and recorded in Book <u>M 73</u> on page 12605 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Vol. 73 Page 12605\_

S.,

14

112

-34 

10 10

1 \*\* 1

• **6**• 4

Z#

3

1

**INTERN** 

WM. D. MILNE Clerk-Recorder

By Hazel Drazie Deputy

FFE \$ 2.00